f i r e  d e t e c t i o n
A versatile 24V electronic
sounder for use in a wide range
of applications.
Sound signals may be set in
3 ways; continuous, intermittent
or warble.
eLeCTroniC sounDer

IP Rating IP54 IP65 IP54 IP54
Ambient Temperature -25ºC to +70ºC
orDer CoDes
Multitone Low Profile sounder,
Red with shallow base 74451-24NM
Multitone Low Profile sounder,
White with shallow base 74451-55NM
Multitone Low Profile sounder,
Red with deep base 74452-24NM
Multitone Low Profile sounder,
White with deep base 74452-55NM
Sounder base, white 3 tone 74456-24NM
Sounder base cover plate 74456-61NM
Bedhead sounder  74455-24NM
Dimensions (mm)
30
42
10